
Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV I/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 SCHACHINGER Thomas Fiat Panda HP 100 15 7,5 6 10 7,5 46

2 HAHN Florian Fiat Panda 100HP 10 10 10 ‐ 10 40

3 SENFT Manfred VW Polo 16V 12 5 7,5 7,5 5 37

4 PFEIFFER Thomas Suzuki Baleno 8 6 5 ‐ 6 25

5 LÖFFLER Jakob Suzuki Swift GTI 20 ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DIV I/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 PYRINGER Florian Citroen Saxo VTS 20 20 20 20 20 100

2 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Toyota MR2 12 12 10 15 12 61

3 ZEMANN Thomas VW Polo GTI 10 10 15 10 10 55

4 TAFERNER Gerald Suzuki Swift Sport ‐ 15 12 12 15 54

5 KASTNER Michael Ford Fiesta 8 8 ‐ 6 ‐ 22

6 FÖRSTER Sven Daihatsu Charade 15 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 21

6 ZEMANN Karl VW Polo GTI 4 4 8 3 6 25

8 KOWALEWSKI Kamil Honda Civic CRX 2 2 6 4 8 22

9 FÖRSTER Richard Daihatsu Charade 6 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ 9

10 KOWALEWSKI Lukasz Honda Civic CRX 1 1 4 2 ‐ 8

10 HANS Werner Honda CRX ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 ‐ 8

12 SPITTALER Nina Tatjana Suzuki Ignis Sport 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3

DIV I/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang Renault Clio RS 12 ‐ 22 21 11 66

2 ZEMANN Andreas VW Golf GTI 15 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 46

3 SCHMID Ronald Honda Integra 22 23 ‐ ‐ ‐ 45

4 PESENDORFER Karl Ford Fiesta ST 8 6 6 3 6 29

5 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel Peugeot 206 GTI 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10

6 SZEKELY Thomas VW Golf II 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

7 MAYER Patrick Honda Civic ‐ ‐ ‐ 4 ‐ 4

DIV I/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HUBER Markus Ford Focus 18 24 24 24 24 114

2 HALPER Michael Ford Focus RS 24 16 18 18 18 94

3 REISENBERGER Richard Mini JCW 6 6 6 6 6 30

DIV I/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 LIDAUER Mathias Mitsubishi EVO 25 25 25 25 25 125

2 KLIMA Rainer Subaru Impreza WRX STI 16 17 7,5 17 17 74,5

DIV II/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV II/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert Honda Civic 10 10 11 10 10 51

2 HANS Werner Honda CRX 7,5 7,5 7,5 ‐ 7,5 30

3 SZEKELY Thomas VW Polo GTI ‐ 6 6 7,5 5 24,5

4 SCHWARZ Robert Citroen Saxo ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6

DIV II/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 HUBER Markus Honda Integra ‐ ‐ ‐ 13 23 36

2 PFEIFFER Patrick Honda Integra ‐ ‐ ‐ 8,5 ‐ 8,5

DIV II/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza TDi 7,5 10 10 10 7,5 45

2 ZEINER Gerhard Volvo 850 Turbo 10 7,5 7,5 ‐ 10 35

DIV II/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 TAFERNER Gerald Audi S3 ‐ 9,5 9,5 10 24 53

2 LEITNER Wolfgang Subaru Impreza 10,5 13 13 ‐ ‐ 36,5

3 FRIES Alfred Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO 24 7 ‐ ‐ ‐ 31

4 RITT Thomas Mitsubishi EVO 9 7 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 7

DIV II/ohne selbsttr. Stahlkarosserie
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NÖST Christian KTM X‐Bow 25 25 25 25 25 125

2 SKOFF Gregor KTM X‐Bow 9,5 19 19 19 ‐ 66,5

3 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Lotus Elise 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 8,5 14,5

DIV III/bis 1400ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NELL Gerhard VW Polo 8V 7,5 25 8,5 16 20 77

2 PANZENBÖCK Rene VW Polo 21 ‐ 25 24 ‐ 70

3 FELDHOFER Alfred VW Polo 8V 6 7,5 ‐ 12 12 37,5

4 BREITFELDER Robert VW Polo 8V ‐ 6 6 10 15 37

5 STRASSER Gerald VW Corrado ‐ 5 ‐ ‐ ‐ 5

6 KRENDL Markus Suzuki Swift ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 10

DIV III/bis 1600ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 KARLOVITS Daniel Honda Civic Vtec 22 10 7,5 23 16 78,5

2 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Simca Rallye 3 6 7,5 10 7,5 10 41
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

3 AFLENZER Manfed VW Polo 16V 15 ‐ ‐ ‐ 25 40

4 WAGNER Robert VW Golf I 5 6 ‐ 6 8 25

5 SCHNEIDER Christian Peugeot 205 RS16 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 12 12

DIV III/bis 2000ccm
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MAYER Patrick VW Golf I 16AV 24 24 23 22 24 117

2 FLICKER Erwin VW Golf GTI 12 13 17 15 12 69

3 HINTERPLATTNER Anton Mitsubishi Colt 18 17 12 ‐ 17 64

4 WIRLEITNER Franz VW Golf 6 10 10 8 8 42

5 ROSNER Christian Honda Civic 10 8 ‐ 12 10 40

6 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard VW Golf GTI 16V 8 4 6 3 ‐ 21

7 MASIN Wolfgang Mitsubishi Colt 4 3 8 4 2 21

8 WOLF Alexander Peugeot 306 Maxi ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 ‐ 10

9 ADAMEK Helmut Seat Ibiza ‐ 2 ‐ 2 6 10

9 SACHSENHOFER Christian Renault R5 16V ‐ 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

11 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 1 7

12 ZÖCHLING Manfred VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 4 4

13 SCHULZ Franz Peugeot 207 R3T 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3

13 STEINER Jürgen VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 3

15 SCHIERL Martin Peogeot 207 R3T 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2

16 GRABNER Stefan Opel Kadett GSi 16V 1 ‐ ‐ 1 ‐ 2

17 SENFT Rene VW Golf GTI 16V ‐ 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ 1

18 FRITZ Walter VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DIV III/über 2000ccm 2WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 AICHLSEDER Robert VW 1303 25 23 24 25 23 120

2 EMMINGER Karl VW Golf II 12 12 15 15 10 64

2 EMMINGER Georg VW Golf II G60 15 15 12 10 12 64

4 KOCHMANN Erwin BMW 10 10 10 12 15 57

5 SATTLER Michael BMW 325 8 8 8 8 4 36

6 SPITALER Nina Tatjana BMW ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 3 9

7 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel VW Golf G60 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 8

8 ZEINER Gerhard BMW ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6

DIV III/über 2000ccm 4WD
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 STOCKINGER Markus Mazda 323 GT‐R 7,5 ‐ ‐ 10 ‐ 17,5

2 SPITALER Franz BMW ‐ 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ 10

2 SONNLEITNER Reinhard VW Rallyegolf G60 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10

2 LUSTIG JUNGWIRTH Dietmar Ford Focus ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 10
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV I/GESAMT
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 LIDAUER Mathias Mitsubishi EVO 25 25 25 25 25 125

2 HUBER Markus Ford Focus 18 24 24 24 24 114

3 PYRINGER Florian Citroen Saxo VTS 20 20 20 20 20 100

4 HALPER Michael Ford Focus RS 24 16 18 18 18 94

5 KLIMA Rainer Subaru Impreza WRX STI 16 17 7,5 17 17 74,5

6 LUTTENBERGER Wolfgang Renault Clio RS 12 ‐ 22 21 11 66

7 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Toyota MR2 12 12 10 15 12 61

8 ZEMANN Thomas VW Polo GTI 10 10 15 10 10 55

8 TAFERNER Gerald Suzuki Swift Sport ‐ 15 12 12 15 54

10 SCHACHINGER Thomas Fiat Panda HP 100 15 7,5 6 10 7,5 46

10 ZEMANN Andreas VW Golf GTI 15 7,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 46

12 SCHMID Ronald Honda Integra 22 23 ‐ ‐ ‐ 45

13 HAHN Florian Fiat Panda 100HP 10 10 10 ‐ 10 40

14 SENFT Manfred VW Polo 16V 12 5 7,5 7,5 5 37

15 REISENBERGER Richard Mini JCW 6 6 6 6 6 30

16 PESENDORFER Karl Ford Fiesta ST 8 6 6 3 6 29

17 PFEIFFER Thomas Suzuki Baleno 8 6 5 ‐ 6 25

17 ZEMANN Karl VW Polo GTI 4 4 8 3 6 25

19 KASTNER Michael Ford Fiesta 8 8 ‐ 6 ‐ 22

19 KOWALEWSKI Kamil Honda Civic CRX 2 2 6 4 8 22

20 FÖRSTER Sven Daihatsu Charade 15 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 21

22 LÖFFLER Jakob Suzuki Swift GTI 20 ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

23 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel Peugeot 206 GTI 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10

24 FÖRSTER Richard Daihatsu Charade 6 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ 9

25 KOWALEWSKI Lukasz Honda Civic CRX 1 1 4 2 ‐ 8

25 HANS Werner Honda CRX ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 ‐ 8

27 SZEKELY Thomas VW Golf II 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

28 MAYER Patrick Honda Civic ‐ ‐ ‐ 4 ‐ 4

29 SPITTALER Nina Tatjana Suzuki Ignis Sport 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3

DIV II/GESAMT
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 NÖST Christian KTM X‐Bow 25 25 25 25 25 125

2 SKOFF Gregor KTM X‐Bow 9,5 19 19 19 ‐ 66,5

3 TAFERNER Gerald Audi S3 ‐ 9,5 9,5 10 24 53

4 BUXBAUM Daniel Robert Honda Civic 10 10 11 10 10 51

5 JASCHA Erwin Seat Ibiza TDi 7,5 10 10 10 7,5 45

6 LEITNER Wolfgang Subaru Impreza 10,5 13 13 ‐ ‐ 36,5

7 HUBER Markus Honda Integra ‐ ‐ ‐ 13 23 36

8 ZEINER Gerhard Volvo 850 Turbo 10 7,5 7,5 ‐ 10 35

9 FRIES Alfred Mitsubishi Evo IX GTO 24 7 ‐ ‐ ‐ 31

10 HANS Werner Honda CRX 7,5 7,5 7,5 ‐ 7,5 30

11 SZEKELY Thomas VW Polo GTI ‐ 6 6 7,5 5 24,5

12 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin Lotus Elise 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 8,5 14,5

13 PFEIFFER Patrick Honda Integra ‐ ‐ ‐ 8,5 ‐ 8,5

14 RITT Thomas Mitsubishi EVO 9 7 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 7

15 SCHWARZ Robert Citroen Saxo ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

DIV III/Gesamt
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 AICHLSEDER Robert VW 1303 25 23 24 25 23 120

2 MAYER Patrick VW Golf I 16AV 24 24 23 22 24 117

3 KARLOVITS Daniel Honda Civic Vtec 22 10 7,5 23 16 78,5

4 NELL Gerhard VW Polo 8V 7,5 25 8,5 16 20 77

5 PANZENBÖCK Rene VW Polo 21 ‐ 25 24 ‐ 70

6 FLICKER Erwin VW Golf GTI 12 13 17 15 12 69

7 HINTERPLATTNER Anton Mitsubishi Colt 18 17 12 ‐ 17 64

7 EMMINGER Karl VW Golf II 12 12 15 15 10 64

7 EMMINGER Georg VW Golf II G60 15 15 12 10 12 64

10 KOCHMANN Erwin BMW 10 10 10 12 15 57

11 WIRLEITNER Franz VW Golf 6 10 10 8 8 42

12 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Simca Rallye 3 6 7,5 10 7,5 10 41

13 AFLENZER Manfed VW Polo 16V 15 ‐ ‐ ‐ 25 40

13 ROSNER Christian Honda Civic 10 8 ‐ 12 10 40

15 FELDHOFER Alfred VW Polo 8V 6 7,5 ‐ 12 12 37,5

16 BREITFELDER Robert VW Polo 8V ‐ 6 6 10 15 37

17 SATTLER Michael BMW 325 8 8 8 8 4 36

18 WAGNER Robert VW Golf I 5 6 ‐ 6 8 25

19 SCHAUPPENLEHNER Gerhard VW Golf GTI 16V 8 4 6 3 ‐ 21

19 MASIN Wolfgang Mitsubishi Colt 4 3 8 4 2 21

21 STOCKINGER Markus Mazda 323 GT‐R 7,5 ‐ ‐ 10 ‐ 17,5

22 SCHNEIDER Christian Peugeot 205 RS16 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 12 12

23 WOLF Alexander Peugeot 306 Maxi ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 ‐ 10

23 ADAMEK Helmut Seat Ibiza ‐ 2 ‐ 2 6 10

23 SPITALER Franz BMW ‐ 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ 10

23 SONNLEITNER Reinhard VW Rallyegolf G60 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10

23 LUSTIG JUNGWIRTH Dietmar Ford Focus ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 10

28 KRENDL Markus Suzuki Swift ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 10

29 SPITALER Nina Tatjana BMW ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 3 9

30 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel VW Golf G60 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 8

30 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 1 7

30 SACHSENHOFER Christian Renault R5 16V ‐ 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

33 ZEINER Gerhard BMW ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6

33 STRASSER Gerald VW Corrado ‐ 5 ‐ ‐ ‐ 5

35 ZÖCHLING Manfred VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 4 4

36 SCHULZ Franz Peugeot 207 R3T 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3

36 STEINER Jürgen VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 3

38 SCHIERL Martin Peogeot 207 R3T 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2

38 GRABNER Stefan Opel Kadett GSi 16V 1 ‐ ‐ 1 ‐ 2

40 SENFT Rene VW Golf GTI 16V ‐ 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ 1

41 FRITZ Walter VW Golf ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DIV II/SAMMEL
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MOSER Daniel BMW 1 M‐Coupe 12 10 15 12 ‐ 49

2 BACHLER Gerald Subaru Impreza ‐ ‐ ‐ 15 20 35

3 RETTENBACHER Reinhard Subaru STI ‐ ‐ 12 20 ‐ 32

4 ENSAFI Max Subaru Impreza ‐ 12 ‐ ‐ 12 24

5 MALCSIK Marcel Subaru Impreza WRX STI 20 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

5 FORSTENLECHNER Alois Misubishi Evo 8 ‐ 20 ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

7 MILETICH Andreas VW Golf 1 GTI 10 ‐ ‐ 4 4 18

7 WENDOLSKY Patrick VW Golf 3 GTI ‐ 8 ‐ ‐ 10 18

9 SALOMON Engelbert lotus Elise ‐ 15 ‐ ‐ ‐ 15

9 TAFERNER Gerald Audi RS 3 15 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 15

9 PARADIZ David Mitsubishi Lancer ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 15 15

12 WALDAUER Peter Ford Sierra Cosworth ‐ ‐ ‐ 10 ‐ 10

13 MÜLLNER Markus BMW 330 ci 8 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 8

13 KRIPPL Patrick Ford Fiesta ST ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 ‐ 8

13 HABERL Christoph Subaru Impreza ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 8

16 HALBARTSCHLAGER Ignaz VW Golf GTI ‐ 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

16 TAFERNER Gerald Suzuki Swift 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6

16 KARGL Lukas Mitsubishi Evo X ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 ‐ 6

16 ROSSI Alexander BMW E88 120d 4 ‐ ‐ ‐ 2 6

16 BECKER Thomas Subaru Impreza ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6

21 THALMAYR Stefan Honda CRX ‐ 4 ‐ ‐ ‐ 4

22 ZECHMEISTER Markus Suzuki Swift ‐ 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ 3

22 STADLER Manuel VW Golf II 3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3

22 DOPPELREITER Josef Mitsubishi Evo 6 ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 ‐ 3

22 OKALI Vladimir Subaru Impreza ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 3

26 LUGINGER Thomas Honda CRX ‐ 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ 2

26 SCHWARZ Robert CitroenSaxo 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2

26 OGRIS Stefan Alfa Romeo ‐ ‐ ‐ 2 ‐ 2

29 AICHGRUBER Rene Peugeot 106 XSI ‐ 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ 1

29 PINTARICH Uschi VW Polo WRC 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1

29 DOSTAL Lukas Subaru Impreza ‐ ‐ ‐ 1 ‐ 1

29 KRIPPL Patrick Ford Fiesta ST ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1 1

33 KIESLING Elmar Subaru WRX STI ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

34 KERN Harald Suzuki Swift GTI ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

35 NOSSIAN Roland Lancia Deltha HF Integr. 16v ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

36 HEIDENBAUER Erwin Opel Atsra G OPC 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

37 KERN‐HELMBERGER Manuel Skoda Fabia RS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

38 SCHWAIGER Oliver Peugeot 206 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

39 MARIC Miran Lexus IS200 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

40 SCHMIDT Daniel Audi A4 1,8T Quattro ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DIV III/Sammel
Rg Fahrer Fahrzeug

1 MAYR Christian VW Käfer 20 20 20 12 20 92

2 OGRIS Stefan Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup 8 ‐ 15 10 10 43

3 SPECKL Wolfgang VW Polo G40 15 ‐ ‐ 4 15 34

4 RITT Nikolaus Mitsubishi Colt 6 15 ‐ ‐ 21

5 SKOFF Gregor Formular Abarth ‐ ‐ ‐ 20 20

5 GAJIC Dragan Opel Corsa ‐ ‐ ‐ 8 12 20

7 AFLENZER Manfred VW Polo 16V ‐ ‐ ‐ 15 15

7 OGRIS Gottfried Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup 3 ‐ 10 ‐ 2 15

9 REBERNAK Izidor VW Golf I 10 ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 13

10 FRITZ Romina Honda Civic VTI 12 ‐ ‐ ‐ 12

10 ENNSTHALER Florian Renault Clio Williams ‐ 12 ‐ ‐ 12

12 MATTERSDORFER Philipp Opel Kadett  ‐ ‐ 3 8 11

13 HRUBANT Jürgen Opel Kadett ‐ 10 ‐ ‐ 10

14 REINTHALER Kevin Opel Kadett ‐ 8 ‐ ‐ 8

15 BIESINGER Christian VW Polo ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6
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Inoffizieller Zwischen‐Stand ÖM 2014 Nach dem 5. Lauf in Teesdorf

15 UNTERMOSER Daniel BMW ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 6 6

17 FUCHS Roland VW Golf 2 GTI 4 ‐ ‐ ‐ 4

17 ALFONS Michael BMW ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 4 4

19 STANGL Manfred VW Golf Diesel ‐ ‐ ‐ 2 2

20 STANGL Siegfried VW Golf Diesel ‐ ‐ ‐ 1 1

20 PELZMANN Joachim Nissan Sunny ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1 1
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